Pressure Switches and Sensors
PBN Series
DESCRIPTION
The Honeywell PBN series is a range of versatile, low-cost,
ultra-low pressure switches and sensors.
PBN products are compact, lightweight, feature high reliablity,
and are designed to yield a repeatable response over millions
of cycles. They can be mounted in virtually any orientation

Honeywell	•	Sensing	and	Control					3
Ultra-Low Pressure Sensors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Nominal Actuation Pressure Proof Pressure
4mm smooth perpendicular ports 5mm barbed radial ports in-H2O mbar psi psi
PBN1B222-A PBN1B332-A 0.5 1,24 0.018 8
PBN1B222-B PBN1B332-B 1.0 2,49 0.036 8
PBN1B222-C PBN1B332-C 1.5 3,73 0.054 8
PBN1B222-D PBN1B332-D 2.0 4,97 0.072 8
PBN1B222-E PBN1B332-E 3.0 7,46 0.108 8
PBN1B222-F PBN1B332-F 4.0 9,95 0.144 15
PBN1B222-G PBN1B332-G 6.0 14,92 0.217 15
PBN1B222-J PBN1B332-J 8.0 19,89 0.289 15
PBN1B222-K PBN1B332-K 10.0 24,86 0.361 15
PBN1B222-L PBN1B332-L 12.0 29,84 0.433 15
PBN1B222-M PBN1B332-M 15.0 37,30 0.541 15
PBN1B222-N PBN1B332-N 20.0 49,73 0.722 15
PBN1B222-P PBN1B332-P 30.0 74,59 1.083 15
PBN1B222-Q PBN1B332-Q 40.0 99,46 1.444 15
PBN1B222-S PBN1B332-S 50.0 124,32 1.804 15
Adjustable models
PBN1B222-R6 PBN1B332-R6 10.0 to 50.0 24,9	to	124,5 0.36	to	1.80 15
PBN1B222-R7 PBN1B332-R7 51.0	to	416.0 127.0	to	1036.0 1.84 to 15.01 15
Note:	Electrical	ratings	–	40	mA.	30	V	ac/dc.	120	Vac	neon	lamp	load
Note:	Adjustable	models	–	following	adj..	set	screw	should	be	sealed	using	suitable	RTV	sealant
4			Honeywell	•	Sensing	and	Control
PBN1 Ultra-Low Pressure Sensors

6			Honeywell	•	Sensing	and	Control
PBN3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Actuation Pressure
4 mm smooth
perpendicular
ports
5 mm barbed radial ports in-H2O mbar Tolerance
from
nominal
AMP
rating
Terminal
width
mm
Proof pressure
psiSame	side
as terminals
Opposite side
from terminals
PBN3C421-B* PBN3C441-B* PBN3C451-B* 1.0 2,49 +100% -50% 3 4,75 15
PBN3C421-D* PBN3C441-D* PBN3C451-D* 2.0 4,98 ±20 % 3 4,75 15
PBN3C421-H PBN3D441-H PBN3D451-H 6.5 16,19 ±30 % 5 6,35 15
Adjustable models
PBN3D421-R1 PBN3D441-R1 PBN3D451-R1 10.0 to 28.0 24,9	to	69,8 N/A 5 6,35 15
PBN3E421-R2 PBN3E441-R2 PBN3E451-R2 35.0 to 75.0 87,0 to 187,0 N/A 16 6,35 15
Listings with polyetherimide as case material
PBN3E421-R8 PBN3E441-R8 PBN3E451-R8 83.0	to	416.0 207,0 to 1034,0 N/A 16 6,35 80
PBN3E421-R9 PBN3E441-R9 PBN3E451-R9 416.0	to	1109.0 1034,0 to 2758,0 N/A 16 6,35 80
Note:	Contact	voltage	250	Vac	max
*Supplied	with	terminals	4,	8mm	x	0,5	mm	instead	of	standard	6,3	mm	x	0,8	mm
DIMENSIONS
4mm smooth perpendicular ports